
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T S

C H I L D R E N S
M E N U

 £ 7 . 9 5

Soup of the Day 

Seasonal Vegetables Syrup Pudding 

Topside of Beef 

Whitebait 

Sticky toffee pudding Yorkshire Pudding

New York Cheesecake  Roast potatoes 
Apple & Cinniamon
Crumble 

Free range chicken served
with stuffing 

Garlic Mushrooms

Loin of pork & Crackling  

Trio of Meats - Beef,
Chicken & Pork 

Childs roast Chicken Goujons 
or Sausages 

Vegetarian roast 

Homemade soup of the day served with
crusty bread 

Breaded whitebait served with tartar sauce ,
side salad and a wedge of lemon  

Fresh mushrooms fried in garlic butter
served on crusty toasted bread finished with
a side salad  

A choice of roast Beef,
Chicken or Pork 

All roast dinners are served with roast potatoes, homemade
Yorkshire puddings , fresh seasonal vegetables & finished with
red wine gravy  

All served with roast potatoes and either garden peas or baked beans or fresh seasonal vegetabless  

£5.50

£3.00 £5.95

£15.95

£6.25

£5.95£1.25

£5.95
£2.95

£5.95

£14.95

£5.95

£14.95

£16.95

£12.95

The Plough
Duxford

Sunday Lunch Menu

If you have any food allergies or
intolerances please let our staff know so we

can accommodate your dietary needs
 Ask to see today's special board


