The Plough Duxford

Sunday Lunch Menn

## STARTERS

## MAIN COURSE

£15 95

		Topside of Beef	£15.95	
Soup of the Day	£5.50			
Homemade soup of the day served with crusty bread		Free range chicken served with stuffing	£14.95	
Whitebait	£6.25			
Breaded whitebait served with tartar sa side salad and a wedge of lemon	auce,	Loin of pork & Crackling	£14.95	
Garlic Mushrooms	£5.95	Trio of Meats - Beef,	£16.95	
Fresh mushrooms fried in garlic butt served on crusty toasted bread finis a side salad		Chicken & Pork	210.70	
		Vegetarian roast	£12.95	
All roast dinners are served with roast potatoes, homemade Yorkshire puddings , fresh seasonal vegetables $\&$ finished with red wine gravy				
CHILDRENS				
	MEN	U		
<b>Childs roast</b> A choice of roast Beef, Chicken or Pork	£7.9	<b>95</b> Chicken Goujons or Sausages		

All served with roast potatoes and either garden peas or baked beans or fresh seasonal vegetabless

## SIDES

Seasonal Vegetables	£3.00
Yorkshire Pudding	£1.25
Roast potatoes	£2.95

## DESSERTS

Syrup Pudding	£5.95
Sticky toffee pudding	£5.95
New York Cheesecake	£5.95
Apple & Cinniamon Crumble	£5.95

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please let our staff know so we can accommodate your dietary needs

Ask to see today's special board